
Motu Moana Green Bay Cubs Term 4 2024 Program 6:30pm-8:00pm Tuesday Night and Thursday Night
www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org www.facebook.com/Motumoana Email: motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz

Date Activity Location Notes

Tues 15th October
Thurs 17th October

Games Night BHB Hall

Tues 22nd October
Thurs 24th October

Lego Masters for Adventure
Week Build Night

BHB Hall If you have some lego at home bring it along, and a blanket to spread it
out on and sit on

Tues 29th October
Thurs 31st October
6pm-7pm

Halloween Fire Night BHB Hall Join the Keas and Scouts for Halloween and Outside Cooking
Dress up if you want (please be aware we will be cooking on an open fire
so NO costumes that could catch on fire!!!!

Tues 5th November
Thurs 7th November

Kai Better World Badge BHB Hall

Tues 12th November
Thurs 14th November

Kai Better World Badge
Supermarket Visit

Woolworths West City Mall
Henderson

Meet out the front of supermarket inside the mall

Tues 19th November
Thurs 21st November

Bike Ride Pick up and drop off End of
Misty Valley Drive, off
Henderson Valley Road.

Tues 26th November
Thurs 28th November

Kayaking Archibald Park, Beaubank
Road, Kelston

Feel free to bring your own Kayak and Lifejacket if you have one. We
need some parent help on the water.

Tues 3rd December
Thurs 5th December

Family Picnic Night Craigavon Park Playground Bring you family and a picnic dinner to the park

BHB Hall -6 Kinross St, BHB Toni Moffatt Group Leader 02102916079 motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz

Contact –Bevin- 021498544 Rory- 0277336145

Tuesday Cub Leaders- Bevin, Ewan ,Seamus Thursday Cub Leaders- Rory, Jacqueline, Dave, Kevin

http://www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org
http://www.facebook.com/Motumoana

